3.11.2024, 19:35

Poz.

10.
1.
12,

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

N o o »

Nr

121

113

42

123
16
50
46

116
117
72

71

15

31

76
68

70

Nazwisko i Imig

ZELECH Rafat gy
WIECZOREK Maci€] g
KEDZIORA Bogumit gy

KLIMCZAK Piotr
CZUCZ Michat
KOSTRZEWA Wojciech i

KOLONKO-WIERA Roksana -
BALC Krzysztof

WRONA Sylwester gy
WRONSKI Michat
MIKOLAJCZYK Zbigniew

MIERZEJEWSKA Matgorzata ey
CZUCZ Krzysztof

BIGAJ Justyna e

HADWICZAK Hubert gy

NIZIOL Tomasz gy

LOTECKI Macie]

MENZYK Joanna —

Whyniki 27.10.2024 Bieg Rycerski Run Gloria

Klub

Zadyszka Os$wiecim

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Zadyszka Oswiecim

Seppeler Ocynkownia Slgsk
SCHC Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Run Gloria

ITMBW KRAKOW

Mors Hubertus Mystowice

https://time-sport.pl/results/wyniki-27-10-2024-bieg-rycerski-run-gloria/

Pte¢

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Klasa
Gen.
M

Gen.
M

Gen.
M

M30
M40
M40

Gen.
K

M50

M30
M40
M60
Gen.
M10-
15
Gen.
M10-
15
M20
M30

K50

Miejsce
w kat

1

Miasto

Chetmek

Oswiecim

Kwaczata

Balin
Chrzanow
Oswiecim

Jankowice

Chrzanow

Nowa Wie$
Mystowice
Mitoszowa

Mystowice

Chrzanow

Libigz

Libigz

Oswiecim

Dabrowa
Gornicz

Mystowice

Czas
0:20:10
0:23:07
0:23:45

0:23:59
0:24:09
0:24:32
0:25:19

0:26:27

0:28:25
0:28:37
0:29:00
0:29:03

0:29:20
0:30:22
0:30:48

0:31:15
0:31:19

0:31:35

Strata

+2:57
+3:35

+3:49
+3:59
+4:22
+5:09

+6:17

+8:15
+8:27
+8:50
+8:53

+9:10
+10:12
+10:38

+11:05
+11:09

+11:25

Avg

03:22

03:51

03:58

04:00
04:01
04:05
04:13

04:25

04:44
04:46
04:50
04:50

04:53

05:04

05:08

05:13
05:13

05:16
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Poz. Nr

19. 87

20. 83
21. 25
22. 30
23. 28
24. 20
25. 79
26. 96
27. 73

28. 108

29. 47
30. 5

31. 22
32. 86

33. 107

34. 74

Nazwisko i Imie
PIETRYNEK Jakub gy

PIATEK Justyna g
GAUDYN Adam g
HABRYN ANdrze|
GLOWACZ Piotr i
DRABIEC Ewa jgmm
NOWAK Pauling i
SAJDAK Robert
MOMOT Mariusz gy
SZUMNIAK Julia g
KORBUT ANNa e
BIGAJ LUkaSZ
DUDZIK Iwona g
PIERON Zbigniew g
SZUBA Mateusz g

NAWALANIEC Bogumit

35. 110 TARASEK Justyna g

36. 66

37. 99
38. 52
39. 19
40. 29
4. 9

LIPOWSKA EWa

SMOLKA Rafal g
KOTOWICZ tukasz iy
DRABIEC EWa gt
GLOD Tadeusz

BURDA Katarzyna gy

Whyniki 27.10.2024 Bieg Rycerski Run Gloria

Klub Pteé Klasa Miejsce

w kat

GBB Predator Team M10- 3

15

Mezczyzna

LKS Ktos Olkusz Kobieta K20 1

Mezczyzna M60

MASTERS OF CHICKEN Mezczyzna M30

Kch endiro Mezczyzna M40

N A AN

Kobieta K50
Kobieta K30

—_

RUN GLORIA Mezczyzna M50

Mezczyzna M40

N O DN

Brak Kobieta K20

Kobieta K40

—_

Chrzandw Biega

Mezczyzna M30

Kobieta K30

Mezczyzna M60

Mezczyzna M20

Chrzanéw biega Mezczyzna M60

Kobieta K30

AW A D WO N O

Run Gloria Kobieta K30

Mezczyzna M40

Mezczyzna M20
Kobieta K20

Mezczyzna M60

N O W W O

Kobieta K40

https://time-sport.pl/results/wyniki-27-10-2024-bieg-rycerski-run-gloria/

Miasto

Zator

Ptaza
Kwaczata
Trzebinia
Chrzanéw
Alwernia
Krzeszowice
Chrzanéw
Oklesna
Zagorze
Libigz
Libigz
Libigz
Zabrze
Zalas
Luszowice
Libigz

Libigz Obszar
Wiejski

Libigz
Olchawa
Alwernia
Jaworzno

Wygietzéw

Czas
0:31:51

0:32:06
0:32:09
0:32:49
0:32:53
0:32:55
0:33:01
0:33:08
0:33:18
0:33:23
0:33:41
0:33:41
0:33:56
0:34:15
0:34:26
0:34:43
0:34:44
0:34:45

0:34:53
0:35:03
0:35:11
0:35:16
0:35:20

Strata
+11:41

+11:56
+11:59
+12:39
+12:43
+12:45
+12:51
+12:58
+13:08
+13:13
+13:31
+13:31
+13:46
+14:05
+14:16
+14:33
+14:34
+14:35

+14:43
+14:53
+15:01
+15:06
+15:10

Avg

05:19

05:21
05:22
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:37
05:37
05:40
05:43
05:44
05:47
05:47
05:47

05:49
05:50
05:52
05:53
05:53
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Poz.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.

Nr

127
11

118
125

17

18
23
32
111

24
12
58

Nazwisko i Imie

SAROTA Wojtek

CHWALA Mieczystaw g

WYLIGALA Marek

KAt.UZA Magdalena
HAMIK Oliwier

BRZEZINSKI Andrzej R

CZYZ MareK uum

CZYZ Wojciech umm

FURLAGA Robert g

HAMIK Adam
TARKA Aniuta

BUDZYN Rafat

PAUL Justyna g
KOZYRAANNA
SROKA Iwona [—

STROZIK Tomasz (-

CZUCZ Aleksandra gy

IGNACIUK Ig2

GAJDZIK-SKUBIS llona gy

CICHY Rafat gy
KUSIO Basia (-

ANTOS Karolina (-

Klub

nie zrzeszony

SpartaHamster

Lanrun

SpartaHamster

Parkrun Chrzanéw

WYCIARAMCIAMCIANE

DZIAMDZIAKI

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Run Gloria

Tusiaki Tobotki

Zadyszka Os$wiecim

https://time-sport.pl/results/wyniki-27-10-2024-bieg-rycerski-run-gloria/

Pte¢

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Kobieta

Klasa

M30
M50
M60
K30
M20
M60

M10-
15

M40
M20
M40
K50
M40

K30
K30
K30
M20
K30

K10-
15

K40
M40
K40
K30

Whyniki 27.10.2024 Bieg Rycerski Run Gloria

Miejsce
w kat

6

» © W o0 o N A N A OO0 O W

© o o0 N

10

10

Miasto

tazy
Kwaczata
Chrzanéw
Libiaz
Bierun
Olkusz

Gliwice

Gliwice
Alwernia
Bieruhn Nowy
Trzebinia

Dgbrowa
Gornicza

Alwernia

Chrzanow
Chrzanoéw
Chrzanow
Chrzanéw

Libigz

Balin
Chrzanow
Chrzanow

Libigz

Czas

0:35:20
0:35:25
0:35:42
0:35:55
0:36:08
0:36:10
0:36:17

0:36:23
0:36:29
0:36:30
0:36:32
0:36:36

0:37:14
0:37:27
0:37:37
0:37:42
0:37:49
0:37:52

0:37:55
0:38:07
0:38:07
0:38:12

Strata

+15:10
+15:15
+15:32
+15:45
+15:58
+16:00
+16:07

+16:13
+16:19
+16:20
+16:22
+16:26

+17:04
+17:17
+17:27
+17:32
+17:39
+17:42

+17:45
+17:57
+17:57
+18:02

Avg

05:53
05:54
05:57
05:59
06:01
06:02
06:03

06:04
06:05
06:05
06:05

06:06

06:13
06:14
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19

06:19
06:21
06:21
06:22

3/6



3.11.2024, 19:35

Poz.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Nr

45

91
92
85
56
126
122

36
88
34
84
62
63

55
44
21
43
40
109
37
105
57

Nazwisko i Imie
KLECZEK ToMasz

POTOCKA Magdalena gy
POTOCKI Piotr g
PIEKARCZYK Bozena g
KULAWIK Grzegorz
CHWALA Renata

JASKO Zuzanna

JANUS Renata gy
PIWOWARCZYK MHOSZ
HODUR Daniel pyuy
PICHOWSKA Justyna gy
LICHOTA Bartiomie] g
LICHOTA Patrycja pmm
BOLEK Dawid gy

KUCIEL Joanna
KLECZEK Daria gy
DROZDZ Jakub
KISLEWSKA Matgorzata g
KAPUT Katrzyna
SLUSARCZYK SylWia
JONCAAliCia
SUROWIAK Olga

KULAWIK Joanna (-

Klub

Parkrun Chrzanéw

parkrun Chrzanow
parkrun Chrzanéw
Parkrun Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Swoj

e-concreto Running

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanow
Chrzandéw biega
Parkrun

Parkrun Chrzanow
Parkrun Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanéw

https://time-sport.pl/results/wyniki-27-10-2024-bieg-rycerski-run-gloria/

Whyniki 27.10.2024 Bieg Rycerski Run Gloria

Pte¢

Mezczyzna

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta

Klasa
M10-
15
K40
M40
K60
M40
K50

K10-
15

K40
M40
M20
K30
M20
K20
M40
K30
K40
M40
K50
K40
K40
K50
K40
K40

Miejsce
w kat

5

-
U'I\‘

D> © 0 O

-
o

Miasto

Trzebinia

Chrzanow
Chrzanow
Chrzanow
Chrzanow
Kwaczata

Libigz

Libigz
Trzebinia
Zagorze
Katowice
Zagorze
Zagorze
Libigz
Chrzanéw
Trzebinia
Bielsko-Biata
Libiaz
Balin
Balin
Chrzanéw
Trzebinia

Chrzanow

Czas
0:38:22

0:38:36
0:38:46
0:38:54
0:39:18
0:39:56
0:40:03

0:40:03
0:40:10
0:40:23
0:40:35
0:40:37
0:40:38
0:40:57
0:41:01
0:41:09
0:41:11
0:41:20
0:41:27
0:41:28
0:41:46
0:41:53
0:42:34

Strata
+18:12

+18:26
+18:36
+18:44
+19:08
+19:46
+19:53

+19:53
+20:00
+20:13
+20:25
+20:27
+20:28
+20:47
+20:51
+20:59
+21:01
+21:10
+21:17
+21:18
+21:36
+21:43
+22:24

Avg

06:23

06:26
06:28
06:29
06:33
06:40
06:41

06:41
06:41
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:55
06:55
06:58
06:59
07:05
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Poz.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Nr

77
106
114
27
49
54
104
67

64
65
10
94
13
120
102
75
39
115

112
78
89
80

Nazwisko i Imie

NOGANSKI Michat —
SZEWCZYK Monika
WOJDYLO Katarzyna g
GASIOR Monika g
KORTA tukasz i
KOZYRA Grzegoorz
SURMIAK Maria g
LIPOWSKI Oskar gy

LIKUS Agnieszka g
LIKUS Artur
BYRCZEK Janusz e
REPLINSKI Marek g
CIOLEK Wioleta g
ZABRZANSKA Barbara
STROZIK Joanna g
NIZIOL Jacek
KAJDA EWa

WOJNA Basia g
BAZYLEWICZ Pawe! gy
WARCHOL JaceK
NORYS Urszula
PODGAJNY Barbara gy
PALUCH Krzysztof g

Klub

e-concreto Running

Hydro Zasapani

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Parkrun Chrzanéw

Run gloria

Run gloria

Parkrun Chrzanéw
SpartaHamster

Parkrun Chrzanéw

OKB Zadyszka

Slimaczki Olkusz
Slimaczki Olkusz
Troche Sie Biega

Chrzanéw Biega

parkrun Chrzanow
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Pte¢

Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna
Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Kobieta

Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Klasa

M40
K20
K40
K40
M30
M60
K60

M10-
15

K40
M40
M50
M60
K30
K60
K40
M50
K60
K50
M50
M60
K50
K60
M20

Whyniki 27.10.2024 Bieg Rycerski Run Gloria

Miejsce
w kat

16
5
12
13
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- - -
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Miasto

Trzebinia
Bochnia
Libigz
Mtoszowa
Krakow
Chrzanéw
Trzebinia

Libigz

Zagorze
Zagorze
Trzebinia
Trzebinia
Oswiecim
Chrzanéw
Chrzanéw
Oswiecim
Olkusz
Olkusz
Oswiecim
Chrzanéw
Libigz
Chrzanéw

Chrzanow

Czas

0:42:37
0:43:15
0:43:45
0:43:47
0:44:07
0:44:47
0:45:21
0:45:57

0:46:39
0:46:40
0:47:30
0:48:34
0:48:53
0:48:53
0:49:20
0:50:27
0:54:55
0:54:58
0:57:52
0:57:55
1:01:10
1:01:29
1:04:00

Strata

+22:27
+23:05
+23:35
+23:37
+23:57
+24:37
+25:11
+25:47

+26:29
+26:30
+27:20
+28:24
+28:43
+28:43
+29:10
+30:17
+34:45
+34:48
+37:42
+37:45
+41:00
+41:19
+43:50

Avg

07:06
07:13
07:17
07:18
07:21
07:28
07:34
07:40

07:47
07:47
07:55
08:05
08:09
08:09
08:13
08:25
09:09
09:10
09:38
09:39
10:11
10:15
10:40

5/6
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Poz. Nr Nazwisko i Imie Klub Pteé Klasa Miejsce
w kat
110. 98 SKROBEK Marta gy Kobieta K30 14
111. 93 REPLINSKA Teresa Parkrun Chrzanéw Kobieta K60 6
112. 124 ODRZYWOLEK Michat gy Mezczyzna M30 8
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Miasto

Chrzanow
Trzebinia

Chrzanow

Czas

1:05:09
1:17:19
1:17:23

Strata

+44:59
+57:09
+57:13

Avg

10:52
12:53
12:54
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